
５００ｍ順位表
女子Ｂクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 1 若月 朋子 静岡市スケートクラブ 00:48.76

女子Ｄクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 2 大島 千恵子 帯広連盟 00:52.82

男子Ｂクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 107 納 亨史 Ｖｏｒｔｅｘ 00:42.65
2 108 浅野 大輔 帯広連盟 00:44.68
3 110 仙石 義昭 根室連盟 00:45.87
4 111 大西 友則 豊崎中学校 00:47.07
5 109 山本 雅樹 帯広連盟 00:47.76
6 112 山田 堅史 富士重工 00:53.90
7 113 伊達 新吾 三和ＳＳＣ 01:55.40

男子Ｃクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 122 湯浅 和之 ＫＰＳＣ 00:51.56
2 118 西村 清人 富士重工 00:52.41
3 116 斎藤 徹 宮城県連 00:54.33
4 130 竹内 孝行 大宮ＳＳＣ 00:54.78
5 121 川野 孝太郎 三和ＳＳＣ 00:57.55
6 120 土屋 浩之 東京都庁スケート部 00:57.66

男子Ｄクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 128 川島 栄喜 太田クラブ 00:47.11
2 133 池田 茂 ＪＦＥスチール 00:48.67
3 137 近藤 正司 四日市ス協 00:48.84
4 134 椎名 邦仁 ＪＦＥスチール 00:49.73
5 126 川口 宏志 おいらせ町協会 00:50.02
6 132 加藤 琢彦 千葉県連 00:50.92
7 124 石澤 健二 帯広連盟 00:51.15
8 127 山根 国愛 郡山スピードクラブ 00:54.70
9 131 梅田 潤 川越市連盟 00:55.33
10 135 坂口 進 ＪＦＥスチール 00:59.39

男子Ｅクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 140 関 和雄 さいたまスケート連盟 00:48.82
2 138 河原木 浩 八戸トップスポーツ 00:49.30
3 142 木村 二郎 アクアリンクちばクラブ 00:49.53
4 144 百瀬 一男 松本スケート協会 00:51.92
5 143 山本 秀司 東京都庁スケート部 00:56.76
6 146 湯口 忠孝 新潟県連 00:59.59
7 141 遠藤 文雄 大宮ＳＳＣ 01:31.08

男子Ｆクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 154 加藤 正孝 松本スケート協会 00:57.82
2 149 妻神 博明 八戸シーガルビューホテル 01:00.89
3 155 持田 雄稔 佐久市スケート連盟 01:21.60

男子Ｇクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 162 加納 富士高 愛知ＳＳＣ 01:00.89
2 161 勝田 兼義 長野市スケート協会 01:01.31
3 156 柴田 富永 帯広連盟 01:03.58

2015/2/14



１５００ｍ順位表
女子Ｄクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 3 髙橋 和子 大垣連盟 03:07.50

男子Ｂクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 114 森川 洋行 恵那消防 02:20.53
2 112 山田 堅史 富士重工 03:00.59

男子Ｃクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 115 橋本 伸 八戸市協会 02:31.64
2 117 大友 純市郎 渋川クラブ 02:37.87
3 122 湯浅 和之 ＫＰＳＣ 02:50.96
4 119 鶴田 雄一郎 スワローＳＳＣ 02:52.78

男子Ｄクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 123 下山 保 真駒内ＳＣ 02:43.10
2 129 土田 修一 渋川クラブ 02:44.72
3 136 榛葉 和夫 茅野市スケート協会 02:53.83

男子Ｅクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 145 那須 功宜 大北スケート協会 02:41.90
2 148 酒井 誠 名古屋ＳＳＣ 03:02.89
3 139 河田 泰 ＳＭＮクラブ 03:22.09
4 147 高橋 秋則 名古屋ＳＳＣ 03:43.61

男子Ｆクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 153 桧山 四郎 神奈川ＳＳＣ 02:56.31
2 150 藤田 捷博 秋田県連 03:04.24
3 152 吉田 悦郎 東京都庁スケート部 03:17.08

男子Ｇクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 156 柴田 富永 帯広連盟 03:36.17
2 159 諏訪 健次 前橋クラブ 04:07.96
3 157 戸塚 正男 前橋クラブ 04:10.34
4 160 峰岸 武次 東京スピード 04:15.94
5 158 柴崎 充男 桐生クラブ 04:20.56

2015/2/14



女子Ｂクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 1 若月 朋子 静岡市スケートクラブ 01:49.18

女子Ｄクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 2 大島 千恵子 帯広連盟 01:52.69
2 3 髙橋 和子 大垣連盟 02:04.29

男子Ｂクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 114 森川 洋行 恵那消防 01:27.95
2 108 浅野 大輔 帯広連盟 01:35.33
3 107 納 亨史 Ｖｏｒｔｅｘ 01:36.55
4 109 山本 雅樹 帯広連盟 01:39.71
5 110 仙石 義昭 根室連盟 01:40.10
6 111 大西 友則 豊崎中学校 01:44.69

男子Ｃクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 115 橋本 伸 八戸市協会 01:37.26
2 117 大友 純市郎 渋川クラブ 01:43.29
3 119 鶴田 雄一郎 スワローＳＳＣ 01:49.73
4 130 竹内 孝行 大宮ＳＳＣ 01:52.79
5 121 川野 孝太郎 三和ＳＳＣ 01:58.15
6 116 斎藤 徹 宮城県連 02:04.12

男子Ｄクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 137 近藤 正司 四日市ス協 01:39.05
2 128 川島 栄喜 太田クラブ 01:39.93
3 123 下山 保 真駒内ＳＣ 01:45.18
4 133 池田 茂 ＪＦＥスチール 01:47.91
5 129 土田 修一 渋川クラブ 01:48.50
6 134 椎名 邦仁 ＪＦＥスチール 01:48.85
7 126 川口 宏志 おいらせ町協会 01:50.34
8 132 加藤 琢彦 千葉県連 01:50.42
9 131 梅田 潤 川越市連盟 01:52.60
10 136 榛葉 和夫 茅野市スケート協会 01:55.63
11 135 坂口 進 ＪＦＥスチール 02:07.84
12 124 石澤 健二 帯広連盟 02:23.93

男子Ｅクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 142 木村 二郎 アクアリンクちばクラブ 01:42.89
2 140 関 和雄 さいたまスケート連盟 01:43.52
3 145 那須 功宜 大北スケート協会 01:47.14
4 138 河原木 浩 八戸トップスポーツ 01:48.06
5 144 百瀬 一男 松本スケート協会 01:55.79
6 148 酒井 誠 名古屋ＳＳＣ 01:59.43
7 146 湯口 忠孝 新潟県連 02:12.08
8 139 河田 泰 ＳＭＮクラブ 02:13.70
9 147 高橋 秋則 名古屋ＳＳＣ 02:18.55
10 141 遠藤 文雄 大宮ＳＳＣ 03:28.41

男子Ｆクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 153 桧山 四郎 神奈川ＳＳＧ 01:55.08
2 150 藤田 捷博 秋田県連 02:04.81
3 154 加藤 正孝 松本スケート協会 02:05.14
4 152 吉田 悦郎 東京都庁スケート部 02:08.23
5 149 妻神 博明 八戸シーガルビューホテル 02:21.80

男子Ｇクラス

順位 № 氏 名 所 属 タイム 備考

1 161 勝田 兼義 長野市スケート協会 02:17.50
2 162 加納 富士高 愛知ＳＳＣ 02:20.55
3 157 戸塚 正男 前橋クラブ 02:42.01
4 160 峰岸 武次 東京スピード 02:46.27
5 159 諏訪 健次 前橋クラブ 02:59.26
6 158 柴崎 充男 桐生クラブ 03:01.55

１０００ｍ順位表 2015/2/15


